SM i Fristil Brottnmg 2010

MATCHLISTA 5

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

U 50 kg Omgang 2

5
1

1013 Alexander Bjerborn
1144 André Isberg

1145 Oskar Johansson
1049 Dilo Abdi

1047 Samuel Thaken

Pool A Omgang 1
1030 Daniel Terkildsen
1040 Albin Karppien

1095 Rasmus Boman
1055 Ali Houssam

Pool B Omgang 1
1005 Edwin Domingeuz
1022 Safi Zaidi

1128 Jonny Gustavsson

U 58 kg Omgang 2

5
1

1143 Jacob Brink
1160 Hohammad Alsami

1112 Elias Pettersson
1097 Barda Bigli

1001 Sebastian Strandberg

Pool A Omgang 2
1029 Mikka Mazdin
1148 Anton Ekefjall

1077 Anton Eriksson
1078 Henrik Linde

1151 Arvid Eskilsson

Pool B Omgang 2
1156 Pontus Hagg
1062 Simon Ebbesson

1098 Erik Proos
1003 Martin Ahl

Bjornekulla BK
Varbergs Bois

Varbergs Bois
Falkopings AoBK

Enk6pings BK

BK Starke
Enkdpings BK

Lidkdpings AS
Gallivare SK

Arboga AK
BK Athén

Raned BK

Tyringe BK
Falkopings AoBK

Norrkopings BK
Limhamns BK

AK Stalpojkarna

BK Pan
Varnamo BK

IFK Linkdping
IFK Link6ping

Varnamo BK
Varnamo BK

HBK Bergania

Limhamns BK
Alebrottarna



