



SM i Fristil Brottning 2010

MATCHLISTA

5

U 50 kg Omgång 2

45	5	1013 Alexander Bjerborn	Björnekulla BK
	1	1144 André Isberg	Varbergs Bois
46	2	1145 Oskar Johansson	Varbergs Bois
	3	1049 Dilo Abdi	Falköpings AoBK
Ö	4	1047 Samuel Thaken	Enköpings BK

U 54 kg Pool A Omgång 1

47	1	1030 Daniel Terkildsen	BK Starke
	3	1040 Albin Karppien	Enköpings BK
48	5	1095 Rasmus Boman	Lidköpings AS
	7	1055 Ali Houssam	Gällivare SK

U 54 kg Pool B Omgång 1

49	2	1005 Edwin Dominguez	Arboga AK
	4	1022 Safi Zaidi	BK Athèn
Ö	6	1128 Jonny Gustavsson	Råneå BK

U 58 kg Omgång 2

50	5	1143 Jacob Brink	Tyringe BK
	1	1160 Hohammad Alsami	Falköpings AoBK
51	2	1112 Elias Pettersson	Norrköpings BK
	3	1097 Barda Bigli	Limhamns BK
Ö	4	1001 Sebastian Strandberg	AK Stålpojkarna

U 63 kg Pool A Omgång 2

52	9	1029 Mikka Mazdin	BK Pan
	1	1148 Anton Ekefjäll	Värnamo BK
53	3	1077 Anton Eriksson	IFK Linköping
	5	1078 Henrik Linde	IFK Linköping
Ö	7	1151 Arvid Eskilsson	Värnamo BK

U 63 kg Pool B Omgång 2

54	2	1156 Pontus Hägg	Värnamo BK
	6	1062 Simon Ebbesson	HBK Bergania
55	4	1098 Erik Proos	Limhamns BK
	8	1003 Martin Ahl	Alebrottarna